
 
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 620 015 

ESTATE MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT 
 

 
NOTICE INVITING TENDERS NO: NITT/EM/EO/Sanitary works / 2012-2013. 

 

RE TENDER NOTIFICATION 
 

Ref: NITT/EM//Enq.No. / 12-13                                         Date.29.11.2012 
             

       
The Chief of woks, Estate Maintenance Department , NIT,Trichy- 620 015 invites on behalf of The Director, 

NIT,Trichy-620 015 sealed item rate tenders from the approved contractors of NITT for the following works. Those 

who have responded to our pervious advertisement NITT/EM//Enq.No.46/12-13 dated.30.10.2012,need not submit 

tender against this tender notification.  

 

              The tender will be opened by the Registrar on the date in his chamber. Tender opening time at 3.00 p.m 

on 12.12.2012. 

Details 

 

Enq 
No. 

Est 
Id. No 

Name of work Estimate cost 
Rs. 

Earnest 
Money 

Rs 

Last date 
for issue 
of tender 
schedule 

Last date for 
submission of  
the tenders 

Tender 
cost 

 

05 

 

55 

 
Doorstep collection of solid 
waste and disposal work from 
quarters Zone 
 

 

3,76,300/- 

 

7,550/- 

 

11.12.2012 

 

12.12.2012 

2.00pm 

 

Rs.530/- 

 

 
 
             Tender details in this regard may also be seen in the Notice board of office of the Estate officer, Estate 
Maintenance Dept, NIT, Trichy-15 during office hours on any working days. 
 
               The Earnest money should be deposited along tender schedule in the form of demand draft of any 
Nationalized bank / scheduled bank drawn in favour of “The Director, NIT, Trichy-15”. 

 
 
 
 

Chief of works 

  



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 620 015 
ESTATE MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT 

 

 
QUARTERS  DETAILS  
 

 
Sl.No STREETS Number of Quarters 

1.  Director’s bungalow 1 

2.  Guest house 2 

3.  Lecturer Type (New 

avenue) 

108 

4.  New Assistant professor 
Qts. (Near Canara bank) 

24 

5.  1st street 10 

6.  2nd street 5 

7.  3rd street 4 

8.  4th street 5 

9.  5th street 5 

10.  6th street 11 

11.  7th street 26 

12.  8th street 12 

13.  9th street 12 

14.  10th street 14 

15.  11th street 10 

16.  12th street 10 

17.  13th street 10 

18.  13 A street  8 

19.  13 B street  4 

20.  14th street 6 

21.  14 ‘E’ Street 8 

22.  15th street 6 

23.  16th street 50 

24.  17th street 20 

25.  18th street 28 

26.  19th street 18 

27.  PG Blocks 42 

28.  QIP Quarters 30 

29.  RSB Quarters 18 

30.  Hospital street 16 

31.    TOTAL 523 

 


